Informe generado el 17 de Mayo de 2024 a las 04:31

Copa ESP Ponis A - Final

Ordenes de Salida

27 de Junio de 2021

0s

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

COOKIE MONSTER
(179)
NONE / QUIEN VICTORIS
/2013 / ALAZAN / PONI

GOLDI YAR (187)
NONE / NONE / 2004 /
ALAZANA / SETHLAND

TITAN (170)
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
TORDO / CRUZ

PETIT TONERRE
(202)
NONE / NONE /2003 /
PIO / PONI PINTADO
INGLES

DAISY (173)
NONE / NONE /2000 /
NEGRA / SETHLAND

NIRO'S SIEMEN KILI
(184)
HIGH CHAPARRAL'S

TIMBER / NIRO'S STELLA

/2005 / ALAZANA /

WELSH MOUNTAIN PONI

ROCO (180)
NONE / NONE / 2014 /
BAYO / NONE

CAYETANA YAR
(162)
NONE / NONE /2011 /
PIO / PONI

BAYO GRANDE (175)

NONE / NONE / 2011 /
APALOUSSA /
SETHLAND

L.A.C.

138347

49736

145870

83532

52744

149469

142139

140294

130227

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

PLAZA MOLINA,
Noa
IVAN BUEZO / IVAN
BUEZO

USON JAUME,
Carlota

BERNABEU COLLADO,

DANIELA / NONE

GEREKIZ
ETXEANDIA, Aiora
CEBRIA SORIANO,
OSCAR / NONE

DEL RiO SARABIA,
Marta
FERNANDO VICENTE
MONTESA RAGA /
NONE

HERRAN
CARPINTERO,
Cayetana
ESCUELA HIPICA SAN
COSME / NONE

SUAREZ VENA,
Jaime
MARIA NURIA GARCIA
GARCIA / FAM.
KIUPER, EIKENLAAN

RiOS REMON,
Rodrigo
JAVIER RIOS / NONE

CATALAN CONDE,
Adriana
TORRELLES
CORRALES, MAR /
NONE

MARMOL SALAS,
Alba
AGUSTIN MARMOL
ROMERO / NONE

L.D.N.

234953

239515

277880

304864

292027

251444

271998

275520

277692
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

LITTLE BEAUTY
(176)
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
PALOMINO / PONI

PANTOUFLE (161)
NONE / NONE / 2004 /
PERLA / ISABELA / CRUZ

ELEGANT VH
REYERSHOF (166)
NONE / NONE /2011 /

ALAZANA / PONI

CARAMELO (165)
NONE / NONE / 2010 /
PERLA / ISABELA /
WELSH MOUNTAIN PONI

CALIMERO (172)
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
APALOUSSA / NONE

ZAFIRO YAR (195)
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
CASTANA / PONI

TOP ALAZANA (177)
NONE / NONE / 2011/
ALAZAN / SETHLAND

MEME PAS CAP
(178)
NONE / NONE /2002 /
NEGRA / SETHLAND

PIA (174)
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
PIO / PONI

DAKOTA DU
ROSSEON KILI YAR
(164)

RIALTU DU SHANON /
RAMONA DU TREGOR /
2013 / ALAZAN /
SETHLAND

L.A.C.

143303

24631

126402

142160

119433

116925

148179

138339

156158

136692

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MATO NAM,
Daniela
SEPULVEDA DA
FONSECA, PEDRO
FRANCISCO / NONE

BORHO GIRON,
Laura
JORGE JUAN
DOMINGUEZ
FERNANDEZ / NONE

DIEGO DIRUBE,
Gabriel
LUCAS BANNATYNE /
NONE

DIAZ VERDUGO,
Carla
DIAZ FERNANDEZ,
CARLOS / MANUEL
ARAUJO LARA

GUTIERREZ
GARCIA, Ximena
C. H. ZAMORA / NONE

CATALAN CONDE,
Javier
Y.ARAGON / NONE

NEGREDO
GARCIA, Aitana
ANA LORENTE
RODRIGUEZ / NONE

PEREZ
MALDONADO,
Gador
MARIA TERESE
MALDONADO
SALMERON / NONE

INDORADO
CARRILLO, Ivan
Lari
JAVIER JIMENEZ DIAZ
/ VICENTE DEL
CAMPO BENITO

CRESPO POTENTE,
Maria
XABIER ZABALETA
SUSPERREGI / LES
ECURIES DU
ROSSEON

L.D.N.

256732

293591

292439

295808

267353

167529

233959

268270

261295

246248

Pais
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ES

ES
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